Diving Development Meet
Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Twin Valley

8&U Girls Team
Konner Rey 65.1 Shillington
Mary Hartung 57.1 Shillington
Anya Medianick 56.7 Shillington
Brynn Gallagher 51.55 Twin Valley
Melissa Sweigart 50.25 Shillington
Alana Keller 47.85 Green Valley
Ellery Pinkerton 47.5 Crestwood
8&U Boys Team

Chase Adams 61.3 Ken Grill
Elyas Rutherford 54.55 Crestwood
9&10 Girls Team

Emma Friedlander 81.15 Shillington
Nadia Medianick 73.1 Shillington
Madelyn Slabik 68.95 Wilshire
Molly McFadden 68.05 Twin Valley
Clara Conner 66.15 Green Valley
Morgan Bitting 65.55 Green Valley
Holly Skipper 58.8 Crestwood
Abigail Rutherford 56.95 Crestwood
Abby Clipsham 56.15 Twin Valley
Piper Spahr 49.7 Twin Valley
Grace Mohan 36.1 Twin Valley
9&10 Boys Team
Brydon Lopez 86.45 Shillington
Alex Wodehouse 77.9 Ken Grill
Rowan Delong 68.4 Wilshire
Owen Shalk 68 Wilshire
Jack Kaunert 66.15 Wilshire
Xander Stapley 65.05 Crestwood
Will Ferenchick 52.8 Green Valley
Colin Gallagher 50.05 Twin Valley
11&12 Girls Team

Nora Easteadt 103.4 Green Valley

Place Points
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Place Points
1st
2nd

Place Points
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Place Points
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Place Points
1st

= N W b 0 RN W b U

= N W b 0



Paige Fryberger
Ellie Friedlander
Kathryn Barber
Camille Griesser
Sam Rhoads
Chelsea Hurley
Macy Feathers
Sarah Deloretta
Alexa Duke
Kate Elgin

Paige Clipsham

11&12

Carter Adams
Kyle Pigeon
Keats Rutherford
Aidan Rutherford
Tyler Long

Justin Lee

13&14

Sydney Barnett
Mackenzie Melcher
Reagan Rosenbaum

13&14

Carter Sweigart
Sam Istenes
Austin George
Tucker Rutherford

15&0

Morgan McMahon
Caitlyn Christopher
Makenzie Gray
Jocelyn Seidt

1580

Andrew Kaunerty
Noah Clipman
Brendan Stapley
Chris George

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

98.65 Shillington
98.65 Shillington
88.45 Wilshire
87.75 Twin Valley
85.85 Twin Valley
77 Twin Valley
73.75 Crestwood
69.95 Shillington
64.15 Twin Valley
62.4 Green Valley
38.3 Twin Valley

Team
98.8 Ken Grill
88.95 Twin Valley
76.2 Crestwood
70.9 Crestwood
67.7 Ken Grill
57.05 Crestwood

Team
114.3 Shillington
76.9 Ken Grill
74.9 Shillington

Team
138.65 Shillington
110.85 Crestwood

103.9 Crestwood
76.9 Crestwood

Team
168.45 Shillington
156.85 Ken Grill

134.3 Crestwood
121.8 Green Valley

Team
165.9 Wilshire
154.15 Shillington
147.25 Crestwood
146.2 Crestwood

2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

= N W 0

w b U1 w b U1 (%2 R N W b U1

w b U1



Ryan Chadwick
Zach Woods
Derek George

Team Scores
Shillington
Crestwood
Green Valley
Ken Grill
Wilshire
Twin Valley

142.8 Wilshire

5th

139.95 Green Valley 6th

110.2 Crestwood

77
37
15
31
25
14

7th



