Diving Development Meet Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Twin Valley

8&U Konner Rey Mary Hartung Anya Medianick Brynn Gallagher Melissa Sweigart Alana Keller Ellery Pinkerton	Girls	57.1 56.7 51.55 50.25 47.85	Team Shillington Shillington Shillington Twin Valley Shillington Green Valley Crestwood	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Points	7 5 4 3 2 1
8&U Chase Adams Elyas Rutherford	Boys		Team Ken Grill Crestwood	Place 1st 2nd	Points	7 5
9&10 Emma Friedlander Nadia Medianick Madelyn Slabik Molly McFadden Clara Conner Morgan Bitting Holly Skipper Abigail Rutherford Abby Clipsham Piper Spahr Grace Mohan	Girls	73.1 68.95 68.05 66.15 65.55 58.8 56.95 56.15 49.7	Team Shillington Shillington Wilshire Twin Valley Green Valley Green Valley Crestwood Crestwood Twin Valley Twin Valley Twin Valley		Points	7 5 4 3 2 1
9&10 Brydon Lopez Alex Wodehouse Rowan DeLong Owen Shalk Jack Kaunert Xander Stapley Will Ferenchick Colin Gallagher	Boys	77.9 68.4 68 66.15 65.05 52.8	Team Shillington Ken Grill Wilshire Wilshire Wilshire Crestwood Green Valley Twin Valley	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Points	7 5 4 3 2 1
11&12 Nora Easteadt	Girls	103.4	Team Green Valley	Place 1st	Points	7

Paige Fryberger		98.65	Shillington	2nd		5
Ellie Friedlander		98.65	Shillington	2nd		5
Kathryn Barber		88.45	Wilshire	4th		3
Camille Griesser		87.75	Twin Valley	5th		2
Sam Rhoads		85.85	Twin Valley	6th		1
Chelsea Hurley		77	Twin Valley	7th		
Macy Feathers		73.75	Crestwood	8th		
Sarah DeLoretta		69.95	Shillington	9th		
Alexa Duke		64.15	Twin Valley	10th		
Kate Elgin		62.4	Green Valley	11th		
Paige Clipsham		38.3	Twin Valley	12th		
11&12	Boys		Team	Place	Points	
Carter Adams		98.8	Ken Grill	1st		7
Kyle Pigeon		88.95	Twin Valley	2nd		5
Keats Rutherford		76.2	Crestwood	3rd		4
Aidan Rutherford		70.9	Crestwood	4th		3
Tyler Long		67.7	Ken Grill	5th		2
Justin Lee		57.05	Crestwood	6th		1
13&14	Girls		Team	Place	Points	
Sydney Barnett		114.3	Shillington	1st		7
Mackenzie Melcher		76.9	Ken Grill	2nd		5
Reagan Rosenbaum		74.9	Shillington	3rd		4
13&14	Boys		Team	Place	Points	
Carter Sweigart		138.65	Shillington	1st		7
Sam Istenes		110.85	Crestwood	2nd		5
Austin George		103.9	Crestwood	3rd		4
Tucker Rutherford		76.9	Crestwood	4th		3
15&0	Girls		Team	Place	Points	
Morgan McMahon		168.45	Shillington	1st		7
Caitlyn Christopher		156.85	Ken Grill	2nd		5
Makenzie Gray		134.3	Crestwood	3rd		4
Jocelyn Seidt		121.8	Green Valley	4th		3
,			ŕ			
15&0	Boys		Team	Place	Points	
Andrew Kaunerty	•		Wilshire	1st		7
Noah Clipman		154.15	Shillington	2nd		5
Brendan Stapley			Crestwood	3rd		4
Chris George			Crestwood	4th		3
•						

Ryan Chadwick	142.8 Wilshire	5th	2
Zach Woods	139.95 Green Valley	6th	
Derek George	110.2 Crestwood	7th	
Team Scores Shillington Crestwood Green Valley Ken Grill Wilshire Twin Valley	77 37 15 31 25 14		